M24000013372

(Requestor's Name)
्र (Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
The state of the s
(Business Entity Name)
i (Business Entity Harrey
Annual Control of the
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
<u></u>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
]
Office Use Only
•



500438122005

2621 C . 18 F. 1 1: 40

2021 OCT 18 AM 10: 49

RECEIVED

GCT 1.8 2024 ⟨ 13101715 €. (850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243 Please use funds from the account 120210000160: ____\$125.00 Authorization Signature: __ Gold Mine Amusement LLC Business name Document # Will wait __ Walk in ___ Certified Copies of the Articles of Organization Certificate of Status **NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS** ____ Amendment Profit ___Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Not for Profit ___LLC Change of Registered Agent ____ Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal __ INC Conversion Statement of FACT CORP OTHER Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS **OTHER FILINGS** Annual Report X Foreign Filing ____ Partnership Reinstatement Fictitious Name CORRECTION for a Foreign LLC Statement of Authority Domestication of a Foreign Corp. APOSTIL COUNTRY Other

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

2330 CLARE DRIVE

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

COVERLETTER

SUBJECT: Gold Mine Amusement I I C	
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed "App" a mon by Foreign Limite Aistence, and check are submitted to register a concerning to the foreign and according to the pundence concerning to the second section as a concerning to the second se	d Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Flori the above referenced foreign Implied Ed. 17
Brett Isaac	ins matter to the following:
	Name of Person
	. Turne of Ferson
	Firm Company
2181 University blvd S	
	Address
Jacksonville FL 32216	·———————
Brett ĝ 1822etaxepa.com	City/State and Zip Code
	dress: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter	
Brett Isaac	904 730-9264
Name of Contact Pe	erson Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following Please make check payable to: FLOR	amount: UDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00	Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee ertificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate Opy of Status & Certificate Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605002, FLORIDA STAIDIEN THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY CONTINUES SAID AND STAID STAID STAID STAID OF FLORIDA.

	Limited Libertity Company; must include "Limited		
en in	time adopted for the purpose of transacting business on the	ada. The alternate name must include "Limited! substity Compa	
te of Virginia	The second of th	and The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Comp.	eny," "Lil. C." or "L
•		86-2183785	
il imale and crede the in-	en chilocogni (mittel lubilit) company is organized)	(FFI currect, et app was	
o activity		teri emper, i' app was	uc)
	Date time transacted business in Florida, if prior to re- occises colo 0604 & 603 0905, F.S. in determine	entration) pentils liability	
364 Panther Lake Pa	nkway		
Address of Process of Chican		6. (Mailing Address)	
Mariana di Principa		(Mailing Address)	
icksom ille, FL 3222	.1		
			
			! -
			
	A		
ame and <u>street addre</u>	55 of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	VOT acceptable)	•
			ď
	Brett Isaac		•
			-
Name:			-
Name:	2151 University blod \$		
Name: Office Address;	2151 University blvd S		. •
	2151 University blvd S Jacksonville	32216	, • - - -
		32216 , Florida	
Office Address:	Jacksonville (Ciry)	, Florida	. <u> </u>
Office Address:	Jacksonville (Cm)	, Florida (Zip code)	
Office Address: ered agent's accept theen named as rep ated in this applican	Jacksonville (Cny) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro ion, I hereby accept the appointment as re	cess for the above stated limited liability cor	mpany at the p
Office Address: ered agent's accept theen named as rep ated in this applican	Jacksonville (Cny) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro ion, I hereby accept the appointment as re	, Florida (Zip code)	mpany at the

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to sec (6) total]

Title or Capacity: TManager	Name and Address: Hasceb filih	Title or Capacity	E and and Address:
Member	Address 1364 Panther Lake Parkway Jacksonville FL 32221	DManager DMember CAuthorized	Name:
Person	-	Person	
Manager	Name	□Manager	Name
Authorized Person	Address	□Member □Authorized	Address
ZOther		Person Other	
EManager EMember	Name:	□Manager	Name:
Authorized	Address:	-	Address:
Person Other	ClOther	Person	□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (b). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817 155, F.S.

Signiffice of an authorized person.

Typed or printed nurse of tippee

Unanangually of Michigania



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Ceruis the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Gold Mine Amusement LLC is duly organized as a Limited Liability Company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia:

That the Limited Liability Company was formed on March 12, 2021; and

That the Limited Liability Company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

That the limited liability company is current in the payment of all registration fees assessed against it by the Commission pursuant to the Virginia Limited Liability Company Act as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date:

October 17, 2024

Bernard J. Logan, Clerk of the Commission